ST7263B and ST7260 USB
low-speed microcontroller families
Get connected to the host
June 2006
The ST7263B and ST7260 series of microcontrollers from STMicroelectronics are dedicated to applications with a USB
device function such as game pads, keyboards, mice, UPS, and other industrial, computer and consumer devices. The USB

Sweden +46 8 58774411; Switzerland +41 22 9292900; United Kingdom and Eire +44 1628 890391; USA +1 781 861 2678
Full product information at www.st.com
Recycled and chlorine free paperOrder code: BRUSBFAM0606
FAST
ROM ROM1
Prog.
(bytes)
LVD
levels
Serial
interface
Special
features
I/Os
(high
current2)
A/D
inputs 12 or 16-bit
(IC/OC/PWM)Flash
RAM
(bytes) Others
Program memory type Timer functions
Package
Supply
voltage
Part
number
ST7260E1 • • • 4K 384 1x16-bit WDG USB/SCI 1 14(6) S024 4.0 to 5.5V(2/1/1)
ST7260K1 • • • 4K 384 1x16-bit WDG USB/SCI 1 19(10) QFN40 4.0 to 5.5V(2/2/1)
ST7263BE1 • • • 4K 384 1x16-bit WDG USB/SCI/I2C 1 14(6) S024 4.0 to 5.5V(2/1/1)
ST7263BK1 • • • 4K 384 8x8-bit 1x16-bit WDG USB 1 19(10) SDIP32/S034 4.0 to 5.5V(2/2/1)
ST7260E2 • • • 8K 384 1x16-bit WDG USB/SCI 1 14(6) S024 4.0 to 5.5V(2/1/1)
ST7260K2 • • • 8K 384 1x16-bit WDG USB/SCI 1 19(10) QFN40 4.0 to 5.5V(2/2/1)
ST7263BE2 • • • 8K 384 1x16-bit WDG USB/SCI/I2C 1 14(6) S024 4.0 to 5.5V(2/1/1)
ST7263BH2 • • • 8K 384 12x8-bit WDG USB/SCI/I2C 1 27(10) LQFP48 (7x7) 4.0 to 5.5V
ST7263BK2 • • • 8K 384 8x8-bit WDG USB/SCI 1 19(10) SDIP32/S034/QFN40 4.0 to 5.5V
ST7263BE4 • • • 16K 512 1x16-bit WDG USB/SCI/I2C 1 14(6) S024 4.0 to 5.5V(2/1/1)
ST7263BK4 • • • 16K 512 8x8-bit WDG USB/SCI/I2C 1 19(10) SDIP32/S034 4.0 to 5.5V
ST7263BD6 • • • 32K 1K 12x8-bit WDG USB/SCI/I2C 1 27(10) QFN40 4.0 to 5.5V
ST7263BE6 • • • 32K 1K 1x16-bit WDG USB/SCI/I2C 1 14(6) S024 4.0 to 5.5V(2/1/1)
ST7263BH6 • • • 32K 1K 12x8-bit WDG USB/SCI/I2C 1 27(10) LQFP48 (7x7) 4.0 to 5.5V
ST7263BK6 • • • 32K 1K 8x8-bit WDG USB/SCI/I2C 1 19(10) SDIP32/S034 4.0 to 5.5V
Three low-speed
USB
endpoints,
ICP, IAP, ROP